HIGH CUBE GENERAL PURPOSE CONTAINER

ISO Size Type Code: L5G0, L5G1

m  Suitable for voluminous cargo up to

max. 2.70 m (8' 10%") height

Units built with corner castings at 40 ft
and 45 ft positions

Various lashing devices with a
permissible load of 1,000 kg (2,205 Ibs)
each on the top and bottom longitudinal
rails and the corner posts

Floor height 170 mm (ground level to
interior floor surface, tolerance deviation
possible)

Consider over-height for inland
transportation (e.g. bridges, clearances,
tunnels etc.)



HIGH CUBE GENERAL PURPOSE CONTAINER

9' 6" high

Wooden floor
Steel container with
corrugated walls

Inside dimensions

Length Width Height
mm mm mm
ft ft ft
13,556 2,352 2,700
44' 55/8"  7'85s" | 8'10%"

Door openings

Width Height
mm mm
ft ft
2,340 2,597
7'81s" | 8'6%"

Max.
gross
kg
Ibs
32,500
71,650
32,500
71,650

Weights
Tare

kg

Ibs
4,700
10,362
5,050
11,133

Max.
payload
kg
Ibs
27,800
61,288
27,450
60,517

Capacity

m3

ft3
86.0
3,037
86.0
3,037

Hapag-Lloyd
serial number
excerpt

HLXU 901100-901599

HLXU 900000-900199





