ISO Size Type Code: L5G0, L5G1



- Suitable for voluminous cargo up to max. 2.70 m (8' 101/4") height
- Units built with corner castings at 40 ft and 45 ft positions
- Various lashing devices with a permissible load of 1,000 kg (2,205 lbs) each on the top and bottom longitudinal rails and the corner posts
- Floor height 170 mm (ground level to interior floor surface, tolerance deviation possible)
- Consider over-height for inland transportation (e.g. bridges, clearances, tunnels etc.)

	Inside dimensions			Door openings		Weights			Capacity
9' 6" high	Length	Width	Height	Width	Height	Max. gross	Tare	Max. payload	
	mm	mm	mm	mm	mm	kg	kg	kg	m <sup>3</sup>
	ft	ft	ft	ft	ft	lbs	lbs	lbs	ft <sup>3</sup>
Wooden floor	13,556	2,352	2,700	2,340	2,597	32,500	4,700	27,800	86.0
Steel container with	44' 55/8"	7' 85/8"	8' 101/4"	7' 81/8"	8' 61/4"	71,650	10,362	61,288	3,037
corrugated walls						32,500	5,050	27,450	86.0
						71,650	11,133	60,517	3,037

Hapag-Lloyd serial number excerpt				
HLXU	901100-901599			
HLXU	900000-900199			